
WELLPOINT HEALTH KIOSK
FEEDBACK

Marischal College 8 Jan - 6 Feb 2018

Kiosk Usage

229 419

Of the tests taken in
Marischal College

648 956Active Users Tests Taken

would likely modify their
lifestyle as a result

482

Active Users by Age

Under 20 20-29 30-39 40-49 50-59 60+

2

111

261 278
237

67

0

100

200

300

Age

90%

TIP

LifeStyle

of users don't smoke currently
(63% of these users have never smoked)

465 consume low levels of alcohol per
week (0-14 units)

just below half of users eat 4 or
more portions of fruit & veg per day

247 users exercise 3 to 4 times
a week

Top 2 Current Conditions

Joint Psychological43 38

Health & Wellbeing

Body Fat

Weight/BMI

34.6%
users with an ideal

body weight

32%
of users have normal

body fat

of users have an ideal
heart rate84.2%

47.1%
users have a heart rate

age lower or the same as
their actual age

users with high blood
pressure 22.5%


